
Month Payroll Payment Date

Friday 1/12/24

Friday 1/26/2024

Friday 2/9/2024

Friday 2/23/2024

Friday 3/15/2024

Friday 3/29/2024

Friday 4/12/2024

Friday 4/26/2024

Friday 5/10/2024

Friday 5/24/2024

Friday 6/14/2024

Friday 6/28/2024

Friday 7/12/2024

Friday 7/26/2024

Friday 8/9/2024

Friday 8/23/2024

Friday 9/13/2024

Friday 9/27/2024

Friday 10/11/2024

Friday 10/25/2024

Friday 11/15/2024

Wednesday 11/27/2024

Friday 12/13/2024

Friday 12/27/2024 

September

Kentucky-Tennessee Conference

2024 Semi-Monthly Payroll Schedule

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

Payroll payment date is always on a Friday, with the exception of November and December, due to holidays, 

payment date might be on a Wednesday or Thursday.

October

November

December

Please Note
Deadline to submit workers reports and other payroll reimbursement requests is noon on the second and fourth 

Monday each month. Please email to treasury@kytn.net

Electronic transfer of payroll may not be deposited into employees bank accounts for 24-48 hours after process date.



            


